
路線

経由

6時 54

7時 26 56

8時 41

9時 6

10時 6

11時 41

12時 41

13時

14時 11

15時 11

16時 11

17時 6 ※36

18時 6 ※36

19時 6 ※36

20時 ※36

21時 ※39

近つ飛鳥博物館前

26

36

31

11

11

11

11

11

16

11

　お問合せ
　富田林市役所 産業まちづくり部 道路交通課 ０７２１ｰ２５ｰ１０００

太子四つ辻
東山

阪南一須賀

備考 ※印…交通系ICカードの利用不可

太井川
上宮学園前

山田
太子町役場

太井川
内之町

太子町役場
山田

36

26

36

16

26

大深　時刻表
令和5年12月21日現在

喜志循環線 阪南線

行先
太子循環

左回り 右回り


